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AEMS UL Listed (US and Canada) 1604;ANS|/ISA-12.12.01-2007
MTBF: KF 200 34~ B Class I, Div 2, Groups A, B, C, D, and T4A
e CE:EN61000-6-2: 2001 : EN61000-4-2, 3, 4, 5, 6
10BaseT: »Cat3 EN55011:1998+A1:1999+A2:2002— Class A
100BaseTX: >Catd EN50155 for Railway Applications
1000BaseT: >Catbe

GOST-R Certified ,RoHS Compliant
100BaseSX Multimode: 50-62.5/125um

100BaselLX Singlemode: 7-10/125um

Designed to comply with:
IEEE 1613 for Electric Utility Substations
NEMA TS1/TS2 for Traffic control
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